RESOLUTION 2023-03

RESOLUTION APPROVING THE PROMOTION OF A POLICE DEPARTMENT EMPLOYEE

The Police and Fire Commission of the City of Beloit, Rock County, Wisconsin, hereby approves the promotion of the following individual as recommended by the Chief of the Police Department:

1. Christopher J. Eberhardt, Captain

Adopted this 27th day of February, 2023.

POLICE AND FIRE COMMISSION

Rongal Watson (Feb 28, 2023 13:27 CST)

Rongal Watson, President

ATTEST:

Kimberly McGuire

Human Resources Generalist

Resolution 2023-03- Resolution approving the promotion of Eberhardt to Captain

Final Audit Report 2023-02-28

Created: 2023-02-28

By: Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAA2JWG9I0xqVjBQnCA3n2fpeySihNuhUoe

"Resolution 2023-03- Resolution approving the promotion of Ebe rhardt to Captain" History

- Document created by Kimberly McGuire (mcguirek@beloitwi.gov) 2023-02-28 2:11:08 PM GMT- IP address: 166.182.254.250
- Document emailed to watsonrd@beloit.edu for signature 2023-02-28 2:11:30 PM GMT
- Email viewed by watsonrd@beloit.edu 2023-02-28 7:27:36 PM GMT- IP address: 23.87.34.166
- Signer watsonrd@beloit.edu entered name at signing as Rongal Watson 2023-02-28 7:27:57 PM GMT- IP address: 23.87.34.166
- Document e-signed by Rongal Watson (watsonrd@beloit.edu)

 Signature Date: 2023-02-28 7:27:59 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 23.87.34.166
- Agreement completed. 2023-02-28 - 7:27:59 PM GMT